www.oxleygroup.com/lamps Oxley Inc. Oxley UK
Email: sales@oxleyinc.com Electronics Components Division
ODC: SMEPD: 40565/2-10/2000 TEl: (203) 488 1033 Email: sales@oxley.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1229 582621
19
Low Profile and Flush Mounting Single Chip LED
Fresnel Lens IP66  - Ø6.35
Features

5 15 35 5
80°
40
to
+85
-40
to
+85
OXL/CLH/63/5/YW Yellow 5 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/5/GN Green 5 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/5/H/RD Red 5 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/5/H/YW Yellow 5 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/5/H/GN Green 5 15 940 5
OXL/CLH/63/5/H/BE Blue 5 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/5/H/WE White 5 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/RD Red 12 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/YW Yellow 12 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/GN Green 12 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/H/RD Red 12 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/H/YW Yellow 12 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/H/GN Green 12 15 940 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/H/BE Blue 12 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/H/WE White 12 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/RD Red 24 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/YW Yellow 24 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/GN Green 24 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/H/RD Red 24 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/H/YW Yellow 24 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/H/GN Green 24 15 940 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/H/BE Blue 24 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/H/WE White 24 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/RD Red 28 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/YW Yellow 28 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/GN Green 28 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/H/RD Red 28 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/H/YW Yellow 28 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/H/GN Green 28 15 940 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/H/BE Blue 28 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/H/WE White 28 15 750 5
V mA mcd °C °C
Mean time before failure 90,000 hrs
Type No. - OXL/CLH/63

Temp
OXL/CLH/63/5/P/H/BE Blue
Coloured
Prominent
Fresnel
Lens
5 15 900 5
100°
-40
to
+85
-40
to
+85
OXL/CLH/63/5/P/H/WE White 5 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/P/RD Red 12 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/P/YW Yellow 12 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/P/GN Green 12 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/P/H/RD Red 12 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/P/H/YW Yellow 12 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/P/H/GN Green 12 15 940 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/P/H/BE Blue 12 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/12/P/H/WE White 12 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/15/P/RD Red 15 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/15/P/YW Yellow 15 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/15/P/GN Green 15 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/15/P/H/RD Red 15 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/15/P/H/YW Yellow 15 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/15/P/H/GN Green 15 15 940 5
OXL/CLH/63/15/P/H/BE Blue 15 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/15/P/H/WE White 15 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/P/RD Red 24 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/P/YW Yellow 24 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/P/GN Green 24 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/P/H/RD Red 24 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/P/H/YW Yellow 24 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/P/H/GN Green 24 15 940 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/P/H/BE Blue 24 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/24/P/H/WE White 24 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/P/RD Red 28 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/P/YW Yellow 28 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/P/GN Green 28 15 35 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/P/H/RD Red 28 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/P/H/YW Yellow 28 15 750 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/P/H/GN Green 28 15 940 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/P/H/BE Blue 28 15 900 5
OXL/CLH/63/28/P/H/WE White 28 15 750 5
V mA mcd °C °C
Type No. - OXL/CLH/63